Playground Solutions of Texas, Inc PLAYGRSUND
P.O. Box 177008 SGLUTIONS
Irving, TX 75017 US OF TEXAS
469-375-4590

info@pstxi.com

http://pstxi.com

ADDRESS SHIP TO ESTIMATE 1390
City of Coppell-Shade Project City of Coppell-Shade Project

Accounts Payable See Below

PO Box 9478 DATE 02/18/2019

Coppell, TX 75019
EXPIRATION DATE 03/18/2019

PLAYGROUND SPECIALIST
300-Eric Elder

PRODUCT PRODUCT QTY RATE AMOUNT
OPTION 2

SOURCEWELL Contract #030117-LTS Formerly NJPA 1 0.00 0.00
ANDREW BROWN PARK

50'X60°’X12° MEGA 50'’X60°'X12" ENTRY, MEGA SPAN CANOPY 1 28,063.00 28,063.00

SPAN SYSTEM, INGROUND MOUNT

INSTALLATION 50'X60°'X12" ENTRY, MEGA SPAN CANOPY 1 8,111.49 8,111.49
SYSTEM, INGROUND MOUNT

CONCRETE CONCRETE FOOTERS 48" DIAM X 60" 4  1,429.20 5,716.80

DEEP CONCRETE FOOTERS PER
MANUFACTURE’S RECOMMENDATION
*PRICE AND SIZE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITH APPROVED ENGINEERED

DRAWINGS*

*EXCAVATED DIRT TO BE SPOILED ON

SITE*
38'X55'’X12" MEGA 38'X55'X12' ENTRY, MEGA SPAN CANOPY 1 17,594.00 17,594.00
SPAN SYSTEM, INGROUND MOUNT
SED DRAWINGS-USA SEALED ENGINEERED DRAWINGS 2 800.00 1,600.00
SHADE
INSTALLATION 38'X55'X12' ENTRY, MEGA SPAN CANOPY 1 5,5618.07 5,518.07

SYSTEM, INGROUND MOUNT




CONCRETE

CUSTOM SAIL

SED DRAWINGS-USA
SHADE

INSTALLATION

CONCRETE

30'X50'’X12’MEGA
SPAN

SED DRAWINGS-USA
SHADE

INSTALLATION

CONCRETE

25'X30°X11’ SINGLE
CANTILEVER

CONCRETECONCRETE FOOTERS

42" DIAM X 54" DEEP CONCRETE
FOOTERS PER MANUFACTURE’S
RECOMMENDATION

*PRICE AND SIZE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITH APPROVED ENGINEERED
DRAWINGS*

*EXCAVATED DIRT TO BE SPOILED ON
SITE*

OLDTOWN PARK
CUSTOM SAIL
SEALED ENGINEERED DRAWINGS

CUSTOM SAIL SHADE SYSTEM
CONSISTING OF (4) COLUMNS AND (2)
CANORPIES, PIER MOUNT

CONCRETE48"X90" CONCRETE PIERS
48"X102"CONCRETE PIERS
48"X114"CONCRETE PIERS
48"X120"CONCRETE PIERS

*PER MANUFACTURE’
RECOMMENDATION. INCLUDES 1"X36"
ANCHOR BOLTS*

*PRICE AND SIZE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITH APPROVED ENGINEERED
DRAWINGS*

ALLEN ROAD PARK

30'X50'X12' ENTRY, MEGA SPAN CANOPY
SYSTEM, INGROUND MOUNT

SEALED ENGINEERED DRAWINGS

30'X50'X12’ ENTRY, MEGA SPAN CANOPY
SYSTEM, INGROUND MOUNT

CONCRETE FOOTERS

36" DIAM X 54" DEEP CONCRETE
FOOTERS PER MANUFACTURE’S
RECOMMENDATION

*PRICE AND SIZE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITH APPROVED ENGINEERED
DRAWINGS*

*EXCAVATED DIRT TO BE SPOILED ON
SITE*

25'X30'X11" ENTRY, SINGLE CANTILEVER
CANOPY SYSTEM, INGROUND MOUNT

4

—_

1,243.49

26,136.00
800.00

5,653.83

11,822.43

13,895.00

800.00

5,280.24

1,024.12

8,869.00

4,973.96

26,136.00
800.00

5,653.83

11,822.43

13,895.00

800.00

5,280.24

4,096.48

8,869.00



SED DRAWINGS-USA
SHADE

INSTALLATION

CONCRETE

40°X55'X12 MEGA
SPAN

SED DRAWINGS-USA
SHADE

INSTALLATION

CONCRETE

TERMS: NET 30

Accepted By

SEALED ENGINEERED DRAWINGS

25'X30'’X11" ENTRY, SINGLE CANTILEVER
CANOPY SYSTEM, INGROUND MOUNT

CONCRETECONCRETE FOOTERS

36" DIAM X 42" DEEP CONCRETE
FOOTERS PER MANUFACTURE’S
RECOMMENDATION

*PRICE AND SIZE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITH APPROVED ENGINEERED
DRAWINGS*

*EXCAVATED DIRT TO BE SPOILED ON
SITE*

HUNTER WOOD PARK

40'X55’X12 ENTRY, MEGA SPAN CANOPY
SYSTEM, INGROUND MOUNT

SEALED ENGINEERED DRAWINGS

40'X55’X12 ENTRY, MEGA SPAN CANOPY
SYSTEM, INGROUND MOUNT

CONCRETE FOOTERS

48" DIAM X 48" DEEP CONCRETE
FOOTERS PER MANUFACTURE’S
RECOMMENDATION

*PRICE AND SIZE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
WITH APPROVED ENGINEERED
DRAWINGS*

*EXCAVATED DIRT TO BE SPOILED ON
SITE*

SUBTOTAL
DISCOUNT
SHIPPING

Accepted Date

800.00

3,101.68

955.70

17,980.00

800.00

8,103.90

1,317.34

800.00

3,101.68

1,911.40

17,980.00

800.00

8,103.90

5,269.36

186,896.64
-9,381.36
4,168.19



