Playground Solutions of Texas, Inc

P.O. Box 177008 Irving, TX 75017 US 469-375-4590 info@pstxi.com http://pstxi.com



ADDRESS

City of Coppell-Shade Project Accounts Payable PO Box 9478 Coppell, TX 75019 SHIP TO

City of Coppell-Shade Project

See Below

ESTIMATE 1390

DATE 02/18/2019

EXPIRATION DATE 03/18/2019

PLAYGROUND SPECIALIST

300-Eric Elder

PRODUCT	PRODUCT	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	OPTION 2			
SOURCEWELL	Contract #030117-LTS Formerly NJPA	1	0.00	0.00
	ANDREW BROWN PARK			
50'X60'X12' MEGA SPAN	50'X60'X12' ENTRY, MEGA SPAN CANOPY SYSTEM, INGROUND MOUNT	1	28,063.00	28,063.00
INSTALLATION	50'X60'X12' ENTRY, MEGA SPAN CANOPY SYSTEM, INGROUND MOUNT	1	8,111.49	8,111.49
CONCRETE	CONCRETE FOOTERS 48" DIAM X 60" DEEP CONCRETE FOOTERS PER MANUFACTURE'S RECOMMENDATION *PRICE AND SIZE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH APPROVED ENGINEERED DRAWINGS* *EXCAVATED DIRT TO BE SPOILED ON SITE*	4	1,429.20	5,716.80
38'X55'X12' MEGA SPAN	38'X55'X12' ENTRY, MEGA SPAN CANOPY SYSTEM, INGROUND MOUNT	1	17,594.00	17,594.00
SED DRAWINGS-USA SHADE	SEALED ENGINEERED DRAWINGS	2	800.00	1,600.00
INSTALLATION	38'X55'X12' ENTRY, MEGA SPAN CANOPY SYSTEM, INGROUND MOUNT	1	5,518.07	5,518.07

PRODUCT	PRODUCT	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
CONCRETE	CONCRETECONCRETE FOOTERS 42" DIAM X 54" DEEP CONCRETE FOOTERS PER MANUFACTURE'S RECOMMENDATION *PRICE AND SIZE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH APPROVED ENGINEERED DRAWINGS* *EXCAVATED DIRT TO BE SPOILED ON SITE*	4	1,243.49	4,973.96
	OLDTOWN PARK			
CUSTOM SAIL	CUSTOM SAIL	1	26,136.00	26,136.00
SED DRAWINGS-USA SHADE	SEALED ENGINEERED DRAWINGS	1	800.00	800.00
INSTALLATION	CUSTOM SAIL SHADE SYSTEM CONSISTING OF (4) COLUMNS AND (2) CANOPIES, PIER MOUNT	1	5,653.83	5,653.83
CONCRETE	CONCRETE 48"X90" CONCRETE PIERS 48"X102"CONCRETE PIERS 48"X114"CONCRETE PIERS 48"X120"CONCRETE PIERS *PER MANUFACTURE' RECOMMENDATION. INCLUDES 1"X36" ANCHOR BOLTS* *PRICE AND SIZE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH APPROVED ENGINEERED DRAWINGS*	1	11,822.43	11,822.43
	ALLEN ROAD PARK			
30'X50'X12'MEGA SPAN	30'X50'X12' ENTRY, MEGA SPAN CANOPY SYSTEM, INGROUND MOUNT	1	13,895.00	13,895.00
SED DRAWINGS-USA SHADE	SEALED ENGINEERED DRAWINGS	1	800.00	800.00
INSTALLATION	30'X50'X12' ENTRY, MEGA SPAN CANOPY SYSTEM, INGROUND MOUNT	1	5,280.24	5,280.24
CONCRETE	CONCRETE FOOTERS 36" DIAM X 54" DEEP CONCRETE FOOTERS PER MANUFACTURE'S RECOMMENDATION *PRICE AND SIZE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH APPROVED ENGINEERED DRAWINGS* *EXCAVATED DIRT TO BE SPOILED ON SITE*	4	1,024.12	4,096.48
25'X30'X11' SINGLE CANTILEVER	25'X30'X11' ENTRY, SINGLE CANTILEVER CANOPY SYSTEM, INGROUND MOUNT	1	8,869.00	8,869.00

PRODUCT	PRODUCT	C	QΤΥ	RATE	AMOUNT
SED DRAWINGS-USA SHADE	SEALED ENGINEERED DRAWINGS		1	800.00	800.00
INSTALLATION	25'X30'X11' ENTRY, SINGLE CANTIL CANOPY SYSTEM, INGROUND MOU		1	3,101.68	3,101.68
CONCRETE	CONCRETECONCRETE FOOTERS 36" DIAM X 42" DEEP CONCRETE FOOTERS PER MANUFACTURE'S RECOMMENDATION *PRICE AND SIZE SUBJECT TO CHA WITH APPROVED ENGINEERED DRAWINGS* *EXCAVATED DIRT TO BE SPOILED SITE*		2	955.70	1,911.40
	HUNTER WOOD PARK				
40'X55'X12 MEGA SPAN	40'X55'X12 ENTRY, MEGA SPAN CAI SYSTEM, INGROUND MOUNT	NOPY	1	17,980.00	17,980.00
SED DRAWINGS-USA SHADE	SEALED ENGINEERED DRAWINGS		1	800.00	800.00
INSTALLATION	40'X55'X12 ENTRY, MEGA SPAN CAI SYSTEM, INGROUND MOUNT	NOPY	1	8,103.90	8,103.90
CONCRETE	CONCRETE FOOTERS 48" DIAM X 48" DEEP CONCRETE FOOTERS PER MANUFACTURE'S RECOMMENDATION *PRICE AND SIZE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH APPROVED ENGINEERED DRAWINGS* *EXCAVATED DIRT TO BE SPOILED ON SITE*		4	1,317.34	5,269.36
TERMS: NET 30		SUBTOTAL DISCOUNT SHIPPING			186,896.64 -9,381.36 4,168.19
		TOTAL			\$181,683.47

Accepted By Accepted Date